
 

 
 
 

Warrants, Contracts & 
Donations 

 
April 7, 2020 

 
 

Tahoe Truckee Unified School District 

 



 

 

 

 

Object Codes 

  











 

 
Warrants 

(02/12/21– 03/19/21) 
 

 

  







 

 

 

Contracts 

 

 

  



Contractor/Service Provider Department Site Contract Type Amount Contract Dates Description
All American Mechanical Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $1,290.00 20-24-04 CO#01 - to repair existing refrigerator
All American Mechanical Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $1,368.00 20-24-04 CO#02 - to provide floor attachments
BRCO Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $48,385.00 17-24-14 CO#36 - to provide ASI 2 revision
BRCO Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $49,557.00 17-24-14 CO#37 - to provide winterizing in Bldg B for winter 2019-20
BRCO Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $49,946.00 17-24-14 CO#38 - to provide carpenter labor

BT Mancini Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $0.00 17-24-21 CO#07R - change language
Central Environmental Systems Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $22,317.00 15-24-10 CO#07 - removal/replacement of soil
DLR Group Facilities Truckee HS Change Order $25,000.00 15-37-01 -A18 - cost of addittional work required to finish project
FACS Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary New Contract $5,110.00 21-24-03 - to provide hazardous materials inspections

NV5 - Holdrege & Kull Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Amendment $2,200.00 20-24-10-A1 - cost of revision for environmental services
Starch Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $20,318.00 17-24-04 CO#31 - to slope the existing kitchen floor drain
TSV Painting Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $29,679.00 17-24-19 CO#09 - to provide touch up to damage paint
West Nevada Electric Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary New Contract $3,974.00 21-24-01 - to provide 100 amp shunt trip breaker



 
 
 

Donations 
(02/12/21– 03/19/21) 

 
 








